SGM2217
1.5A, Low Dropout Positive Regulator
SG Micro Corp
JUNE 2021 – REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2217 is a low noise, high current and low
dropout voltage linear regulator. It is capable of

JUNE 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2217-1.8
TO-263-3A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2217-1.8XOA3G/TR
SGMR9B
XOA3
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 800
TDFN-4×4-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2217-1.8XTEL8G/TR
SGMR9D
XTEL8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2217-2.5
TO-263-3A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2217-2.5XOA3G/TR
SGMRBA
XOA3
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 800
TDFN-4×4-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2217-2.5XTEL8G/TR
SGMRBB
XTEL8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2217-2.8
TO-263-3A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2217-2.8XOA3G/TR
SGMRBC
XOA3
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 800
TDFN-4×4-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2217-2.8XTEL8G/TR
SGMRBD
XTEL8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2217-3.0
TO-263-3A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2217-3.0XOA3G/TR
SGMRBE
XOA3
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 800
TDFN-4×4-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2217-3.0XTEL8G/TR
SGMRBF
XTEL8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2217-3.3
TO-263-3A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2217-3.3XOA3G/TR
SGMRC0
XOA3
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 800
TDFN-4×4-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2217-3.3XTEL8G/TR
SGMRC1
XTEL8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2217-5.0
TO-263-3A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2217-5.0XOA3G/TR
SGMRC2
XOA3